7:00 AM

Sunday

Monday

Week of September 14 - 20

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7:30 AM

School

School

School

School

School

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Geometry Jrest

Family Time

10:30 AM

4th Period

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

English Tept

1:30 PM

6th Period

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Cheer Practice after

Part-time Work

Cheer Practice after

Part-time Work

Work on Science

3:30 PM

school

school

Project

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Me Quiet Time!

5:30 PM

\ 4

6:00 PM

My Quiet Time!

My Quiet Time!

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Football Game

7:30 PM

\ 4

\4

8:00 PM

Homework

Homework

Homework

Homework

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

My Quiet Time!

My Quiet Time!

My Quiet Time!

My Quiet Time!

9:30 PM

Science Project due
Monday!
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