Week of September 14 - 20

	Sunday	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
7:00 AM													
7:30 AM		School		School		School		School		School			
8:00 AM													
8:30 AM													
9:00 AM													
9:30 AM													
10:00 AM						Geometry						Family 7	īme
10:30 AM						4th Period							
11:00 AM													
11:30 AM			_						_				
12:00 PM													
12:30 PM								<u> </u>	_				
1:00 PM								English Test					
1:30 PM					_			6th Perio	bd				/
2:00 PM													
2:30 PM			<u>v</u>		¥	\ \			<u>v</u>		¥		
3:00 PM		Cheer Practice after		Part-time Work		Cheer Practice after		Part-time Work				Work on Science	
3:30 PM		school				school						Project	
4:00 PM													
4:30 PM			/			<u> </u>							
5:00 PM	Me Quiet Time!												
5:30 PM													¥
6:00 PM										My Qui	et Time!	My Quie	et Time!
6:30 PM													
7:00 PM										Football G	Same		
7:30 PM				₩				V					
8:00 PM		Homewor	К	Homewo	Drk	Homework	(Homewo	ork				
8:30 PM		My Quiet Time!		My Quiet Time!		My Quiet Time!		My Quiet Time!					
9:00 PM		My Qu	let l'ime!	wiy Q	ulet I ime!		et lime!	i wiy Qi	ulet i imé!	`````	/		
9:30 PM										Science P	roject duo		
										Monday!			
Other				Ĩ									
Other													